
Thursday, June 16Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LEE jee en
6. 0 am. Bright Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
3s. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith The Wayfarers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Morning Star: Oscar Natzka
10.45 Crossrcads of Life
411. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Programme1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Programme Parade2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart (Home Decor-
ating), Customs and Superstitions,Visitor of the Week
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 A Bouquet of Flowers4. Boston Pops Orchestra
4.30 For You a Lei
4.45 Reginaids: Dixon and Foort5. 0 Rhumbas, Tangos, and Sambas6.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Music and Variety6.15 Wild Life: Taiis
6.30 Westward Ho6.45 Topical Tunes .

7. 0 =Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: TheWindow, by Ken Purdy
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Songs for
Autumn, starring John Cazabon
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Shenandoah
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Mode Moderne
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

22B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6, Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Barnabas Von Geozy and his Orch-estra
9.45 Joan Hammond (soprano)
10. OQ My Husband’s Love
10.15 Keyboard Harmony
10.30 Morning Star: Oscar Natzka (bass)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Dick Haymes
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decoration ses-
sion, Visitor of the Week, Customs and
Superstitions: Common About
the Weather
3.30 London Piano Accordion Band

3.45 Rocky Mountain Rhythm4.0 Novatime
4.15 Variety
4.30 Rhumba Rhythm
4.45 Donald Dame (tenor)
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME

:
6. 0 Musica! Tea Time

| 6.16 Wild Life: All Done with Wires
|
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
_7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
|
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
| 7.45 Beloved Rogue
|
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Bandito, |starring Rex Walden
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.465 The Austral Singers
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Popular Airs
9.45 Bing Crosby
"40. 0 Reserved
10.145 Harry James and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

:
)

3Z7,B CHRISTCHURCH11008 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. Music at Sun-up
0 On the Sunny Side0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)0 Marry Horlick and his Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Siiks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout,
mezzo-soprano10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Music for You and Me
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart: Home
Decorating, Customs and Superstitions:Common Beliefs about the Weather,Visitor of the Week: Interview
3.45 Songs by Neison Eddy4. 0 Duet for Two Pianos
4.15 Arthur Askey and William Murdoch4.30 Music in Gay Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session: The AquariumClub
6.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved «

6.15 Wild Life: Gliders of the GumTrees ;

6.30 Westward Ho (first broadcast)
6.45 Tip Top Tunes7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy745 Walter, the Bo Y Wontes
8. 0 Lux Radio heatre: Song of
Solomon, with Lloyd Berrell and sonnCazabou
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Geste
10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

AZB wie ww.
6. Oa.m. London News
. & Start the Day Right’6.30 Get Up, Get Up7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.36 Morning Star8: 0 . Cheerful Rhythm
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt

Base9.30 Morning Sage ahs10. 0 My Husband’sL10.15
re Halifax,

"
Qentioman (final

10:80"
Friday’s ChildHS The of Life

1%,os Musio from the MacGregor Library11.30 The Shopping Reporter Seseion
12. 0 The Latest For Lunch.1. Op.m. The Stars seeField’s Orchestra, Dorothy Squires,
vocalist, Cleaver and Rossborough
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Do You Remember These?

|

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating
(Anne Stewart), Visitor of the Week
(interview)2.30 Shades of Strauss
4. 0 England’s Favourite: Vera Lynn4.15 Men and Maids of Melody4.30 Melodies with Monroe and Mel-0-
Fellows
4.45 Music of the Maestro
5. 0 Favourites For All
5.30 New Zealanders on Record
6.45 Adventure Library: Moby Diok

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Queen’s Hail Orchestra in Lighter
|
Mood
6.15 Wild Lifé: Bird Notes and Queries
6.30 Search for a Playwright6.45 Best Loved Voices7.0 Amateur Talent Show7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 A Story to Remember
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lost in a Book,

__

starring Kevin Gunn8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Variety Pie
9.45 Waltz Refrains
10. 0 Sing for Your Supper10.15 Accordion Duets10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session :

7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session9.30 Light Choral and instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stew-art)
10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: An Irish Folk Tale
6.30 Melody Maker: Harry Ruby6.46 Afterglow
7. 0 Louis Levy and Turner Layton7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 The Man in the fron Mask
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:. The Eternal
Flame, starring Lloyd Berrell
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Heykens Thistiedown Music
9. 0 Doctor Mac
3.15 Andy Iona and his Islanders
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,88 ny

Rex Walden, until fairly recently oneof 2ZB’s most popular announcers, will
he heard as the star in the Lux Radio
Theatre play "El Bandito," from 2ZB
at 8 o’clock to-night.
* * *

The Amateur Talent Show will he
on the air again at 7 o’clock to-night
from the four ZB stations, with a half-
hour programme of amateur variety
items. Compere Jimmy McFarlane
pilots the contestants through their
acts.

ae * Ps

Oscar Natzka, the New Zealand
basso, sings some of his best known
songs in "Morning Star,’ to be heard
from 1ZB and 2ZB at 10.30 this morn-
ing. Gladys Swarthout, mezzo-soprano,will be the "Morning Star" from 3ZB
at 10.30 a.m.
* * *

At 6.30 this evening 3ZB will pre-
sent the first episode of a radio adap-
tation of Charles Kingsley’s great
adventure story ‘"‘Westward Ho." Thiswill be broadcast in 65 fifteen-minute
episodes at 6.30 p.m, every Tuesday
and Thursday. ""Westward Ho" is also
heard over 1ZB at 6.30 p.m. on Wed-
nesdays and Thursdays, and over 2ZB
at 5.15 p.m. on Fridays and at 5.0 p.m,
on Saturdays.
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